Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Vela |Club

1st | 28701 | YCO/CVR

2nd | 28970 CNC/CRSN

3rd | 30488 | YCO

4th | 31091 |CRSN

5th | 29889 | CNO/CRSN

6th | 31395 CNBB

7th | 31222 | CR Guemes
Salta

8th | 31007 | CNBB/CNO

9th | 30858 | CNMP

10th | 31405 | YCO/ CNBB

11th | 31422 | CRSN

12th | 2870 |CNMP

13th | 30092 |CRC

14th | 28969 | CNBB

15th | 29827 | CPyN
Puerto
Galvan

16th | 28785 | CRC

17th | 28788 | CNBB

18th | 26355 | CNBB
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Apellido Nombre
Timonel

SOUBIE LUIS
PESCI LUCIANO
VERDIER NANO
FERNANDEZ VINA

IGNACIO
LIPSZYC DIEGO

BRACCINI FRANCO

TRIGGIANO
ALEJANDRO

ALONSO MARTIN
PABLO

CAPIZZANO
ALEJANDRO

GARCIA NICOLAS

CORTESE
EUGENIO

VAN AVERMAETE
LEOPOLDO

DE WYSIECKI
ALEJANDRO

PILOTTI JULIA

GONZALEZ
FEDERICO
EDUARDO

CUNTO JUAN
ADOLFO

RAMILA
GUILLERMO

MOCCHI
FERNANDO

53 SIY

CNMP - YCA

Snipe a las 14:15 del 4/2

Overall

Apellido
Nombre Trip

QUAGLIOTTI
BRENDA

BROTONS
BARBARA

VERDIER
ANDRES

MOLLO BRUNO

JOAQUIN
LAMBERTI

ARES
CAROLINA

SAFAR EXENI
MARIANA

ALONSO
AGOSTINA

ROJAS TOMAS

QUIROGA
ADRIANA

CAMPOS
OTAMENDI
LUCIA

ALONSO DIEGO

ALDREDO
SALLENAVE

PILOTTI
ALEJANDRO

ESCOBAR
LUCAS ADRIAN

ALFREDO
DALLAVIA

CALIO
FLORENCIA

MOCCHI
GIULIANO

Pais | R1
AR 1.0
AR | (5.0)
AR |20
AR | (4.0)
AR 3.0
AR 8.0
AR 9.0
AR |6.0
AR [10.0
AR |7.0
AR |(12.0)
AR |11.0
AR | (14.0)
AR | (15.0)
AR [13.0
AR [(19.0
DNF)
AR |16.0
AR [(19.0
DNS)

R2

20

1.0

3.0

4.0

(7.0)

(11.0)

8.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

(19.0
DNS)
12.0
13.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

19.0
DNS

R3
(19.0
DNF)
2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
(10.0)
7.0

8.0

9.0

19.0
DNS

11.0

13.0

(19.0
DNF)

12.0

(19.0
DNF)

19.0
DNS
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R4

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

(11.0)

6.0

12.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

R5
1.0
2.0
(6.0)
4.0
3.0
5.0
(19.0
DNF)
9.0
7.0
(19.0
DNS)
8.0
10.0
11.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNS

R6

1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

11.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

Total

25.0

16.0

18.0

21.0

28.0

45.0

57.0

48.0

51.0

62.0

59.0

76.0

73.0

82.0

91.0

92.0

107.0

112.0

Nett

6.0

11.0

12.0

17.0

21.0

34.0

38.0

38.0

40.0

43.0

47.0

57.0

59.0

67.0

72.0

73.0

88.0

93.0
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